

June 06, 2020

To, The Manager, Listing Department, BSE Limited, PJ towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai -400 001 BSE Symbol: 505978

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement for intimation of record date for payment of interim dividend

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith a copy of the advertisement published in newspapers Business Standard (English) and Samyukta Karnataka (Kannada) on March 13, 2020 regarding intimation of record date for the purpose of payment of interim dividend for the financial year 2019-20

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

BANGALORE

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

For Triton Valves Limited

Swathishree K R

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a



ock said that in Bengaluru, cospaces charge nearly 20 per er rentals in key areas such as d, Millers Road, Vittal Mallya esidency Road, and so on. average monthly rental for flex-

rkspaces is between ₹7,500per desk, while rent for tradifice spaces is between ₹10,000 00 per desk.

umbai Metropolitan Region, ing spaces come at 14 per cent entals in key micro markets s Ballard Estate, Colaba, gate, Fort, and Nariman Point. rage monthly rental in co-workces is between ₹18,500 and per desk, while for traditional aces, it hovers between ₹24,500 00 per desk, Anarock said.

CR's Gurugram, flexible workommand only six per cent lowhly rentals at ₹9,000-14,000 per ainst ₹9,500-15,000 per desk in office spaces, it said.

CCI said it has passed an ability information (SAI), no- committees.

- WARNE CHECK TO

PUBLIC NOTICE

Our clients are hereby issuing Public Notice that he had lost original Sale Deed dated 29-07-2006 executed by Sri. Raghu Ramareddy rept by his GPA holder Sri K L Murthy infavour of Sri D L Manjunatha, registered as document No.14429/ 2006-07, in respect of Site No.207, situated at Kudlu village, Sarjapura Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Bangalore District.

Our client has issued a police complaint dated 12-03-2020.

dated 12-03-2020.

Public are hereby given notice that any person/s finding the above said original Sale Deed dated 29-07-2006 document No.14429/ 2006-07 may contact the undersigned within 7 days from this date of public notice, failing which it will be presumed that no valid claims or objections subsists against the above said owner and the schedule properties are free from all Encumbrances.

Cheminariaes A. BHARATHI RAVICHANDRA, Advocate Shree Vybhav Law Associates Advocates & Consultants # 176, 36th 'A' Cross, 18th Main, 4th 'T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore-41. Ph: 080-26655390

Triton Valves Limi

CIN: L25119KA1975PLC002867

Regd. Office: Sunrise Chambers, 22, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru – 560 042 Ph: +91 80 25588965/66 Fax: +91 80 25586483 Email: investors@tritonvalves.com Web: www.tritonvalves.com

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE FOR INTERIM DIVIDEND

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to section 91 of Companies Act, 2013 read with rules made thereunder, the Board of Directors of the Company vide its meeting held on Friday, March 13, 2020, has declared an interim dividend of Rs.15 (Rupee Fifteen only) per equity share i.e.,150% on equity shares of face value of Rs.10 each, fully paid up, for the financial year 2019-20. The Company has further fixed record date as Wednesday, March 25, 2020 to determine eligible Shareholders entitled to receive interim dividend.

The Said notice and any other information may be accessed on the Company's website at www.tritonvalves.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com.

For Triton Valves Limited Sd/-

Swathishree K R Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

IBUNAL 231/230/HDB/2019

/230/HDB/2020 2013

TION 66 AND ALL OTHER 5 ACT, 2013

DARBANGEMENT

D

TED

tioner / Amalgamating Company

OF THE HON'BLE NATIONAL READ WITH RULE 16 OF THE **AMATIONS) RULES, 2016**

es Act, 2013 and the rules framed ent between Dr. Reddy's Holdings reholders was presented by the Hon'ble National Company Law 020 has fixed the said Petition for

the Second Petitioner's advocate, e and address, so as to reach the ed for the hearing of the Petition. a copy of his/her affidavit shall be

requiring the same on payment of

K. Prabhavati, M. Naga Deepak, Lokeshwar Reddy & Rohan Aloor dvocates for Petitioner Company 1st Floor, Uma Enclave, 8-2-584, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500034

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL HYDERABAD BENCH, AT HYDERABAD COMPANY SCHEME APPLICATION NO. C.A.(CAA) No. 231/230/HDB/2019 **CONNECTED WITH**

Dated : March 13, 2020 Place : Bengaluru

COMPANY SCHEME PETITION NO. C.P.(CAA) No.49/230/HDB/2020 IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013

AND

IN THE MATTER OF THE SECTIONS 230-232 READ WITH SECTION 66 AND ALL OTHER APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013

AND IN THE MATTER OF SCHEME OF AMALGAMATION AND ARRANGEMENT

AMONG
M/S. DR. REDDY'S HOLDINGS LIMITED (THE 'AMALGAMATING COMPANY') AND

M/S. DR. REDDY'S LABORATORIES LIMITED (THE 'AMALGAMATED COMPANY') AND THEIR RESPECTIVE SHAREHOLDERS

....Second Petitioner / Amalgamating Company

DR. REDDY'S LABORATORIES LIMITED (CIN: L85195TG1984PLC004507) Company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 having its registered office at 8-2-337, Road No. 3, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034

NOTICE OF PETITION BEING ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE ORDER OF THE HON'BLE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL, HYDERABAD BENCH AT HYDERABAD, READ WITH RULE 16 OF THE COMPANIES (COMPROMISES, ARRANGEMENTS AND AMALGAMATIONS) RULES, 2016

A Joint Petition under Section 230 to 232 and Section 66 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules framed thereunder for the sanction of the Scheme of Amalgamation and Arrangement between Dr. Reddy's Holdings Limited and Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Limited and their respective shareholders was presented by the Petitioner Companies on 09th day of January, 2020. In this regard, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Hyderabad Bench at Hyderabad vide its Order dated 04th day of February, 2020 has fixed the said Petition for hearing on 30th day of March, 2020.

Persons desirous of supporting or opposing the said Petition should send to the Second Petitioner's advocate, notice of their intention, signed by them or their advocate, with their name and address, so as to reach the Second Petitioner's advocate not later than two days before the date fixed for the hearing of the Petition. Where he/she seeks to oppose the Petition, the grounds of opposition or a capy of his/her affidavit shall be furnished with such notice.

furnished with such notice.

A copy of the Petition will be furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for the same.

This notice is also available on the website of the Company, www.drreddys.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Dated this 13th day of March 2020

Hyderabad

Divya Datla, K. Prabhavati, M. Naga Deepak, B. Lokeshwar Reddy & Rohan Aloor Advocates for Petitioner Company Flat D, 1st Floor, Uma Enclave, 8-2-584, Road No.9, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500034

Bugginiss

ESTATES PROJECTS LIMITED IN: L07010KA1997PLC022322

14-03-5

ಸಾಚ್೯, 2020 ಾರು

d. Office: Prestige Falcon Tower

Brunton Road, Bengaluru - 560025

nvestors@prestigeconstructions.com

ATE FOR INTERIM DIVIDEND

to Section 91 of Companies Act, 2013

nder, the Board of Directors of the

I on March 13, 2020, has declared an

per share (15.00%) on equity shares of

paid up for the financial year 2019-20.

ed record date as March 21, 2020 to

entitled to receive the Interim Dividend

ite: www.prestigeconstructions.com

Marketing & Sales

A renowned Kolkata based (P) Ltd Co wants to recruit experienced travelling salesman with English + 2-3 South Language + own conveyance at Bengaluru, Hyderabad & Coimbatore for securing orders of Pneumatic Tools & items on our website www.miningtools.com on monthly stipends Rs 10000 + commission. Please mail full experience, photo bio-data to

ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ಕಾರ್ಮೊರೇಟ್ ಐಡೆಂಟಿಟಿ ನಂ. (ಸಿಐಎನ್): L25119KA1975PLC002867 TRITON ನೊಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಚೇರಿ: ಸನ್ರೈಸ್ ಚೇಂಬರ್ಸ್, 22, ಹಲಸೂರು ರಕ್ಷೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560 042. ದೂ: 080 25588965/66 ಫ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್: +91 80 25586483 Email: investors@tritonvalves.com Web: www.tritonvalves.com

ಮಧ್ಯಂತರ ಲಾಭಾಂಶದ ದಾಖಲೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕದ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ

ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ತಿಳಿಸುವುದೇನೆಂದರೆ, ಕಂಪನಿಗಳ ಕಾಯ್ದೆ 2013ರ ಸೆಕ್ಟನ್ 91ರ ಅನುಸಾರ ಜೊತೆಗೆ ನಿಯಮಗಳನ್ನು ಓದಿಕೊಂಡಂತೆ, ಶುಕ್ರವಾರ, ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 13, 2020ರಂದು ನಡೆದ ಕಂಪನಿಯ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರ ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ಸಭೆಯಲ್ಲಿ 2019–20ರ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ವರ್ಷದಲ್ಲಿ ಮೂರ್ಣ ಪಾವತಿಸಿದ ರೂ.10ರ ಮುಖ ಬೆಲೆಯ ಪ್ರತಿ ಈಕ್ಷಿಟಿ ಷೇರುಗಳಿಗೆ ರೂ.15 (ರೂಪಾಯಿ ಹದಿನೈದು ಮಾತ್ರ) ಅಂದರೆ ಪ್ರತಿ ಈಕ್ವಿಟ ಪೇರಿಗೆ ಶೇ. 150 ಮಧ್ಯಂತರ ಲಾಭಾಂಶವನ್ನು ಘೋಷಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಮಧ್ಯಂತರ ಲಾಭಾಂಶವನ್ನು ಪಡೆಯಲು ಅರ್ಹ ಷೇರುದಾರರನ್ನು ನಿರ್ಧರಿಸಲು ಕಂಪನಿಯು ಬುಧವಾರ, ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 25, 2020 ಅನ್ನು ದಾಖಲೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕವಾಗಿ ನಿಗದಿಪಡಿಸಿದೆ.

ಸದರಿ ಸೂಚನೆ ಹಾಗೂ ಇತರೆ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಕಂಪನಿಯ. ವೆಬ್ಸ್ಬ್ರೌಟ್ www.tritonvalves.com ನಲ್ಲಿ ಪಡೆಯಬಹುದು ಮತ್ತು ಸ್ವಾಕ್ ಎಕ್ಸ್ಟ್ ಬೇಂಜ್ ವೆಬ್ಸೈಟ್ www.bseindia.com ನಲ್ಲಿ ಸಹ ಪಡೆಯಬಹುದು.

ಟ್ರೈಟಾನ್ ವಾಲ್ವ್ಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ಪರವಾಗಿ ಸಹಿ/-

ದಿನಾಂಕ : ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 13, 2020 ಸ್ಥಳ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು

ಸ್ವಾತಿಶ್ರೀ ಕೆ ಆರ್ ಕಂಪನಿ ಕಾರ್ಯದರ್ಶಿ & ಕಂಪ್ಲೈನ್ಸ್ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ

for Prestige Estates Projects Limited

Manoj Krishna JV ompany Secretary & Compliance Officer

ICE LTD.

ಹರಾಜು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ

accounts@miningtools.com

GIN-L65910KL1992PLC006623, IV/470A (old) W638A(New), Manappuram House, Valapad, Thrissur, Kerala - 680 567.

ಮಾರ್ನ್ಯವಾಗಿ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕರಿಗೆ, ಕೆಳಗೆ ತಿಳಿಸಿದ ಶಾಖೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ದಿನಾಂಕ್ಡ್ನ 16/04/2020 ರಂದು ಮುಂ.10:00 ರ ನಂತರ ಕೆಳಗೆ ತಿಳಿಸಿದ ಖಾತೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಅಡವು ಇಡಲಾದ ಚೆನ್ನಾಭರಣಗಳನ್ನು ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕ ಹರಾಜು ಕಿ ಮೂಲಕ ತಿಳಿಸಲಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಪತ್ರಗಳ ಮೂಲಕ ತಿಳಿಸಿದಾಗಲೂ ಕೂಡ ತಮ್ಮ ಸಾಲದ ಮೊತ್ತವನ್ನು ಪಾವತಿಸಲು ವಿವಲರಾದ ಬೇನಾವತಿ (ಡಿಫಾಲ್ಟಿಂಗ್) ಗ್ರಾಹಕರ ಚೆನ್ನಾಭರಣಗಳ ಹರಾಜು ತಾಗದ ವಸ್ತುಗಳ ಹರಾಜನ್ನು ಯಾವುದೇ ಸೂಚನೆ ಕೊಡದೇ ಯಾವುದೇ ದಿನದಂದು ಹರಾಜು ಹಾಕಲಾಗುವುದು. ಮೀಸಲು ಬೆಲೆಯು ಹರಾಜು ದಿನಾಂಕದಂದು ಚೆನ್ನದ ಮಾರುಕಟ್ಟೆಯ ಬೆಲೆಯ ಆಧಾರದ ಮೇಲೆ ತಿಳಿಸಿದ ಸಂದರ್ಭ ಸಂದರ್ಭ ಮಾರುಕಟ್ಟೆಯ ಬೆಲೆಯ ಆಧಾರದ ಮೇಲೆ ಮಾರುಕಟ್ಟೆಯ ಬೆಲೆಯ ಆಧಾರದ ಮೇಲೆ ತಿಳಿಸಿದ ಸಂದರ್ಭ ಸಂದರ್ಭ ಸಂದರ್ಭ ಸಂದರ್ಭ ಸಂದರ್ಭ ಸಂವರ್ಣಗಳನ್ನು ಸಂದರ್ಭ ಸಂದರ್ ಜಿಎ ದರದ ಶೇ. 85% ರಂತೆ ಯಾವುದು ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ದರವೋ ಅದರಂತೆ ನಿಗದಿಯಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ಸ್ಥಳ ಅಥವಾ ದಿನಾಂಕದಲ್ಲಾಗುವ ಬದಲಾವಣೆಯನ್ನು (ಇದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ) ಹರಾಜು ಕೇಂದ್ರ ಮತ್ತು ಕಂಪನಿಯ ಜಾಲತಾಣದಲ್ಲಿ